GYMKANA VILLA DEL PRADO
Resultados - Clasificacién segun categorias - Contrarreloj
Contrarreloj

Pl

Dor Nombre

Promesas (Pro)

1
2
3

69 CALERO CARAZO
37 PIEDRAHITA PAEZ
3005 VALVERDE ALONSO

Principiante (Pri)

1

3
4
5

76 TIZON HIDALGO

159 FERNANDEZ BRAVO
73 MARTINEZ BARRAJON
83 ACASO HREBICKOVA

Alevin (Alv)

1
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1137 CANADAS HERVAS

3009 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

1049 MARTINEZ FALLOS

1029 GARCIA GARCIA

1118 CASADO BOLUDA

1117 FERNANDEZ MONTEALEGRE
1003 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

1116 ALONSO SANCHEZ

1052 LAGO BLAZQUEZ

1033 VAREA MARCHENA

Infantil (Inf)

1
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2069 MORENO CAPA
2044 CANALS GOMEZ
2043 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
2070 VELA PABLO
3008 GARCIA MARTIN
2030 DE PABLO RUBIO
2064 PORRERO LOPEZ
2019 GARCIA GARCIA
2061 MARTINEZ BARRAJON
2029 LANA GONZALEZ-COVIELLA
2149 CASTRO SANCHEZ
2145 FERNANDEZ BRAVO
3006 IGLESIAS SAN ROMAN
2036 RUBIO ALLER
2032 DIAZ SOTO
2038 MADRUGA CANIZARES
2034 DIAZ SOTO
PROMESA FEMINA
3007 AGUILERA CUARTANGO
843 OLMO VELADA

Nombre

HECTOR
ALEXANDER
ALVARO

MIGUEL
BRUNO
IVAN
AITOR

DARIO
LUCAS

IBAI

ELIAS
ALEJANDRO
RODRIGO
RODRIGO
AITOR
ALEJANDRO
DIEGO

CARLOS
ANDRES
SAMUEL
ALVARO
PABLO
ALVARO
HUGO
SALVADOR
ADRIAN
FERNANDO
MARIO
ANTONIO
RUBEN
SERGIO
GABRIEL
FABIAN
IGNACIO

ADRIANA
VALERIA

Club

RODRIGUEZ MAGRO, E.C.
UVES BIKES C.C.

RODRIGUEZ MAGRO, E.C.
GOLPE DE PEDAL, C.D.E.
RODRIGUEZ MAGRO, E.C.
GALAPAGAR C.C.

ILLESCAS CLUB CICLISTA
ILLESCAS CLUB CICLISTA
RODRIGUEZ MAGRO, E.C.
BIKES CIEM C.D.E.
BIKERY C.D.E.

VILLA DEL PRADO U.C.
COSLADA U.C.

VILLA DEL PRADO U.C.
VALDEIGLESIAS C.C.
UVES BIKES C.C.

FUENLABRADA U.C.
FUENLABRADA U.C.
FUENLABRADA U.C.
BIKES CIEM C.D.E.
RODRIGUEZ MAGRO, E.C.
GALAPAGAR C.C.
RODRIGUEZ MAGRO, E.C.
BIKES CIEM C.D.E.
RODRIGUEZ MAGRO, E.C.
GALAPAGAR C.C.

VILLA DEL PRADO U.C.
GOLPE DE PEDAL, C.D.E.
VILLA DEL PRADO U.C.

ALBERTO CONTADOR, C.D.C.

GALAPAGAR C.C.

ALBERTO CONTADOR, C.D.C.

GALAPAGAR C.C.

GOLPE DE PEDAL, C.D.E.
RODRIGUEZ MAGRO, E.C.

Tiempo

5:09,10
6:46,34
7:51,04

3:58,14
4:38,22
4:44,83
5:47,00

3:48,96
4:06,82
4:25,21
4:33,64
4:42,85
4:44,13
4:49,61
5:10,30
6:01,20
8:01,79

3:26,93
3:34,02
3:38,65
3:39,32
3:40,86
3:42,85
3:48,12
3:50,88
3:52,28
3:52,71
3:57,35
4:05,07
4:10,83
4:18,37
4:24,41
4:44,43
4:46,91

5:58,86
10:53,24
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PRINCIPIANTE FEMINA
838 ENCINAR OLMEDILLA
3004 VALVERDE ALONSO

ALEVIN FEMINA
802 PABLOS GARCIA
800 QUERO COLON
3001 PEREZ ASLANOVA
845 ACASO HREBICKOVA

INFANTIL FEMINA
851 MORENO CAPA
829 PARDO JIMENEZ
837 CARMONA COLOME
824 VAREA MARCHENA
830 ESCRIBANO PASCUAL
2164 MOLERO GARCIA
801 PABLOS GARCIA
834 GARCIA NUNEZ
2166 CEREZO VAZQUEZ
850 CUBILLO CUBILLO

NOELIA
VICTORIA

AFRICA
ERICA SOFIA
GABRIELA
HELENA

IRENE
IRENE
NAIA
ZAYRA
MALENA
LORENA
CARLA
CHIARA
LUCIA
CANDELA

RODRIGUEZ MAGRO, E.C.

COSLADA U.C.
COSLADA U.C.
GOLPE DE PEDAL
GALAPAGAR C.C.

FUENLABRADA U.C.

ALBERTO CONTADOR, C.D.C.

RODRIGUEZ MAGRO, E.C.
UVES BIKES C.C.

ALBERTO CONTADOR, C.D.C.

GOLPE DE PEDAL, C.D.E.
COSLADA U.C.
FUENLABRADA U.C.
GOLPE DE PEDAL, C.D.E.
GALAPAGAR C.C.

4:33,93
6:34,06

4:26,39
4:53,58
4:54,60
5:47,07

4:00,91
4:05,68
4:06,51
4:21,09
4:24,86
4:26,78
4:32,44
4:53,90
4:57,69
5:01,94












